PRI NT ON : 10/01/17

GARDEN NAM

SEASON:2016/2017

ALLYNUGGER

AMO

AMRAIL

ASGORABAD

BALISERA

BARAOORA

BAWANI TEA ESTATE
CHANDPORE
CHATLAPORE
DARAGAON

DEANSTON

DEUNDI

DEUNDI A/C NOYAPARA
DHAMAI

DHAMAI A/C. ATIABAGH
DILKUSHA

DILKUSHA A/C. SERAINAGAR

ETAH

ETAH A/C SAGURNAL
GHAZIPORE
HABIBNAGAR
HALDA VALLEY
IMAM TEA ESTATE
KARIMPORE
KARIMPORE A/C SAGURNAL
KAROTOA

KAZI & KAZ|
KERAMATNAGAR

KERAMATNAGAR A/CISLAMABAD
KERAMATNAGAR A/C SAGURNAL

KUMARSHAIL
LACKATOORAH

LAL. A/ICNOYAPARA
LALCHAND
LAXMICHERRA

LUAYUNI

LUAYUNI A/C SAGURNAL
LUAYUNI A/C SERAINAGAR
LUNGLA

LUSKERPORE

M.R KHAN

M.R.KHAN A/C SAGURNAL
MAA-JAAN

MADHUPUR

SALE NO. 36
CURRENT SALE
QTY(KGS)  AV.PRICE

15,639.3 162.30
15,9175 17591
24,164.8 213.46
.0 .00
34,052.5 211.58
35,693.0 194.04
4,037.0 89.46
44,412.5 158.10
24,703.2 155.80
30,735.3 217.38
15,926.8 195.22
33,477.4 211.37
548.5 180.00
9,193.5 82.23
5,295.7 88.89
.0 .00
546.8 110.00
21,126.6 167.81
.0 .00
.0 .00
2,189.4 167.26
10,4215 176.53
4,802.5 90.64
32,916.1 156.75
.0 .00
8,205.0 97.47
5,459.5 177.01
.0 .00
7,339.5 95.15
1,091.0 87.50
.0 .00
6,017.0 106.36
2,197.0 169.00
18,665.7 184.03
.0 .00
4,394.0 152.00
.0 .00
1,645.5 88.33
8,787.1 204.97
47,095.7 125.22
10,701.0 150.36
.0 .00
.0 .00
13,717.4 217.29
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UPTO DATE SALE

QTY(KGS) AV.PRICE

873,435.9
1,062,032.5
846,256.9
548.5
1,174,458.9
994,584.2
36,729.5
936,705.5
755,129.8
928,014.8
1,260,996.1
828,034.3
8,381.6
53,266.8
14,678.6
86,805.1
36,285.7
581,416.5
7,341.5
90,618.0
411,249.3
176,590.1
32,137.5
947,154.7
5,767.0
232,445.3
248,910.6
57,080.9
19,656.2
16,475.7
14,820.0
206,693.7
30,730.9
447,768.2
161,425.3
349,635.1
4,827.2
40,637.9
602,204.4
857,107.7
82,850.2
9,646.5
2,739.5
602,821.4

203.23
207.19
221.85
183.00
219.54
214.10
153.74
206.22
201.41
224.00
211.34
222.16
209.33
168.54
139.75
193.66
185.51
204.10
213.22
210.68
206.76
217.44
151.67
202.32
212.62
176.33
209.35
190.06
154.77
195.15
187.20
199.14
198.69
215.61
221.98
203.86
206.25
192.24
214.94
204.94
217.92
211.09
174.40
241.38
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SALE NO. 36
CURRENT SALE UPTO DATE SALE
GARDEN NAM QTY(KGS) AV.PRICE QTY(KGS) AV.PRICE
SEASON:2016/2017

MADHUPUR A/C. SATHGAO 1,094.0 220.00 4,001.5 219.82
MARINA 12,617.5 169.70 306,781.2 210.91
MAZDEHEE 34,598.5 111.60 841,556.0 191.68
MERTINGA 10,423.4 185.12 485,225.9 206.42
MIRZAPORE .0 .00 87,872.0 217.64
MONIPUR 10,414.7 178.06 470,693.5 212.03
MOOMIN.A/C DALLUCHERRA 548.5 139.00 14,246.0 174.82
NBCTI .0 .00 264,101.4 213.62
NAHAR A/C SAGURNAL .0 .00 54,342.3 193.65
NALUA 23,057.6 178.24 1,307,052.1 205.81
NEPTUNE .0 .00 69,198.4 219.02
NEW DANTMARA 4,936.5 155.56 168,080.0 210.17
NEW SAMANBAGH 7,769.9 166.41 407,833.5 209.00
NOYAPARA 10,681.0 177.76 424,878.5 212.59
PATRAKHOLA 13,635.9 99.92 254,671.6 172.63
PHOOLTULLAH 22,462.9 206.55 626,927.0 221.17
RAJGHAT 84,550.2 185.45 2,269,002.4 212.81
RAJXKIE 13,177.3 167.96 376,169.4 202.33
RAMGARH 14,812.3 173.26 110,796.4 217.71
RASHEEDABAD .0 .00 67,260.5 186.37
RASHEEDABAD A/C. SERAINAGAR .0 .00 8,806.5 179.42
RASIDPUR 46,129.0 189.96 1,366,924.4 209.03
REMA 11,237.1 165.17 379,675.3 212.92
SABAZPUR 3,840.2 165.29 169,431.3 205.32
SAGURNAL 18,058.9 107.54 231,435.0 191.84
SAIF 10,972.2 178.05 376,208.2 212.32
SALLYLUNN TEA ESTATE 11,462.5 98.05 154,951.2 17431
SATHGAO 38,183.5 167.78 670,415.2 202.02
SHUMSHERNUGGER 48,077.5 145.62 1,010,375.2 199.40
SILLOAH 7,963.6 179.10 431,390.5 204.01
SONARUPA .0 .00 23,4421 155.79
SONARUPA A/C. ATIABAGH 991.0 85.00 16,202.5 151.45
ZAREEN .0 .00 50,526.4 218.91
ZAREEN A/C. MIRZAPORE .0 .00 1,098.4 198.50

SUB TOTAL : 962,811.0 167.62 29,638,667.8 208.89

GRAND TOTAL 962,811.0 167.62 29,638,667.8 208.89



